
This product is available for specific markets. CFL compatible. 

Hector Small Dome
Wall PSC FW 342 E 14

Product
Code

Bulb
Cap

Max
Wattage

Bulb
TypeSPECIFICATION

Available Finish Natural, blue or green bone china.

Hector
Small Dome
Wall PSC

9 cm
9.5 cm

Cable total: 250cm 
36cm approximate from 
light too switch leaving 
approximate 190cm from 
switch too plug.

max: 23 cm

17 cm

8.5 cm

14.5 cm

16 cm

9 Ball
40 R50

Use low energy CFL or LED candle/ball lamp for a combination of ambient and low level task lighting 
or R50 lamp if high level task illumination required. 


